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«MpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-

®paHKiBCbK

26 bobuHeub AHLpPIN
27 MyweHko Bnagucnas
3  OpaHuys Bacuib

30 LBeub Ceprin

2 Xwmyinpga OnekcaHap
88 Tpouis Makcum

10 Conosnos Makcum
99 becnanbko €Brex
14 LUoutopa Bacuib (K)
7 PapynbcCbkuin KOpin
9 Xoma AHpZpin

3anacHi

71 bapactok CBsaTocnas
21 Mwuxanb4yk MaBno
34 TeHuk Bacunb

17 CrafHik Makcum

4  Twtos OMuTpO

11 Tpodgummiok Mupocnas
90 bap4yk PomaH

69 PomaHoB Ceprin

22 [pnxopbko Hasap
20 MakoTak OmuTpo

TpeHep
Punan Oner

ApbiTp:
3anpyTHaK Bagum
AcucTeHT 1:
ABpamyyk BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:
XimiveHko Kupwuno
4-v apbiTp:
Canaw IBaH

Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Bbuy leHHagin

7%

VBET MMepua nira

2025/26 15-i Typ, MaTy Ne114
Hegminga, 09.11.2025, 13:00, "Pyx", IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK.

1:0

25
22
2
5
16
31
15
30
6
7
10

12°C. I'nsapavi: 950

«[pobin» ropodeHka

KoBaneHko Makcum
"aBpuniok Hasap
PanynbCbknin Bonogmumump
CaB4uH Bosognmump
l'yk Irop

bopuncesny PomaH
Xapyk PycnaH
deninosny Bnagucnas
IBaHN4YyK Bosiognumup
Cika4 Mukona (K)
OpwuH4ak boraaH

3anacHi

12
90
26
17
23
8

19
11
9

77

bapabaHos Bonogumup
babaHiH Bnagncnas
lonogpwura PomaH
BonuHeub OaHnno
Opekano AHIpin
OpuraH borpaH
AmMunTpyk IBaH

CoHpen IBaH

Muannyyk OaHwunio
ManarHiok Bacunb

TpeHep
KoBaJsilok Bonognumump
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VBET MNepuwa nira, 2025/26, 15-i Typ, MaTy Ne114
Hegings, 09.11.2025, 13:00, "Pyx", IBaHOo-®paHkKiBCbK. 12°C. nagadi: 950

«lpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-

®paHKiBCbK

10 ConosioB Makcum

7 Papgynbcbkui KOpii
17 CtagHik Makcum

88 Mpouis Makcnm

3 ®paHuy3 Bacunb

88 Mpouis Makcnm
21 Muxanbyyk MaBno

10 ConoBiioB Makcum
22 Mpuxogbko Ha3zap
14 Lloutopa Bacuib
90 bapyyk PomaH

9 Xoma AHZpIN

9 Xoma AHApii
11 Tpodummiok Mupocnas

27 YyweHko Bnagucnas

17 CtagHik Makcum

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
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«[pobin» NopoaeHKa

5 CaB4nH Bonogumup
2 PagynbCbKuin Bonognmmp
16 I'yk Irop

15 Xapyk PycnaH

30 ®eninoBuny Bnaguncnas

31 bopucesuy PomaH

8 OpuraH borpoaH

6 IBaHMYYK Bonogummp
11 CoHpen IBaH

30 ®eninosuny Bnagucnas
17 BonuHeub OaHwno

10 OpuHyak borpgaH

15 Xapyk PycnaH
9 NMuannyyk OaHuno

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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